
Summer Term  

Diary Dates 2025 
May 
Tuesday, 6th May Donations for JLT Bring & Buy Sale  

Thursday, 8th May  VE Day - 80th Anniversary - See Further Communication 

Monday, 12th May  SAT’s Week 

Friday, 16th May Year 6 Water Fight & BBQ/Pizza 

Monday, 19th May KS2 PAT Cooking Competition - Round 1  

Monday, 19th May EYFS Reading Morning - 8.30am - 9am  

Monday, 19th May  Year 6 Knife Crime Talk with WYP 

Tuesday, 20th May Year 1 & 2 Reading Morning - 8.30am - 9am  

Tuesday, 20th May EYFS Trip to The Deep 

Tuesday, 20th May Residential Meeting to Parents  

Wednesday, 21st May  Year 3 & 4 Reading Morning  

Wednesday, 21st May JLT Bring & buy Sale  

Thursday, 22nd May Year 5 & 6 Reading Morning  

Friday, 23rd May Last Day of School  

June 

Monday, 9th June  Anti Bullying Week  

Monday, 9th June  Class Photos with Tempest Photography  

Monday, 9th June KS2 PAT Cooking Competition - Round 2 

Tuesday, 10th June  Year 1 Phonics Screening Check  

Wednesday, 11th June  Year 6 Residential to Newby Wiske Hall 

Monday, 16th June  KS2 PAT Cooking Competition Winners to Leeds 

Friday, 20th June  Non Uniform Day for Summer Fair Tombola  

Tuesday, 24th June  New Starters Information Evening 5pm - 6pm  

Wednesday, 25th June  LHGT Final! - 5.30pm - 6.30pm 

Friday, 27th June  Drama Performance Dress Rehearsal Whole School 

Monday, 30th June Sports Week  

Tuesday, 1st July   WMS Music Concert to Parents  

Tuesday 1st July  Drama Performance - 5.30pm - 7pm 

Wednesday, 2nd July  Sports Day  

Wednesday, 2nd July  Drama Performance - 5.30pm - 7pm 

Thursday, 3rd July  Year 6 Induction Transition Day 1 

Friday, 4th July  Year 6 Production -  Dress Rehearsal to Whole School  

Monday, 8th July  Summer Fair - From 2pm  

Wednesday, 9th July  Year 6 Production - Performance to Parents 2pm - 3pm 

Wednesday, 9th July  Year 6 Production - Performance to Parents 5.30pm - 6.30pm 

Friday, 11th July  Year 6 Trip to Bridlington  

Monday, 14th July  Year 6 Induction Transition Day 2 

Monday, 14th July  Whole School Transition  

Monday, 14th July  EYFS New Starters Stay & Play—10am - 11am  

Tuesday, 15th July  Year 6 Transition Day 3 

Wednesday, 16 July Whole School Music Concert 

Thursday, 17th July PAT’s Got Talent Final  

Friday, 18th July Last Day of School 

July 

Monday, 2nd June  Back to School 

Monday, 2nd June  Year 4 Multiplication Check Week  

Monday, 2nd June  Careers Week  

Monday, 2nd June  Extended Wraparound Starts  

Thursday, 5th June LHGT Auditions  


